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PILOTE
ABITBOL Benjamin
ACCORSINI Sylvain
AYEL Caroline
AYEL Gerard
BALTHAZARD Michel
BESSET Jean Claude
BONNEVAY Laurent
BOULANGER Charles
BRESSE André
BUSSY Olivier
CARRIER Lionel
CASSONE Patricia
CECCON Fabrice
CHAPEL Thomas
CHAPUIS Christian
CHOISEL Leo
COLLAO Georges
CORDA Cristiano
de LUGET Donatien
FAHY Michael
FAVRE Francois
FERNANDEZ Mickael
FEUCHOT Francois
GREGOIRE Jean Christophe
GUYOT Philippe
JACQUIER Didier
JARRIGE Patrick
KAMPH Ulrich
KLEIN Martine
LANGELLA Patrick
LELEIVRE Bruno
LONG Stephane
LOSADA DORADO  Antoine
LUCANO Vincent
MADELON Jean Christophe
MARTIN Philippe
MAURER Marc
MAY Joel
MERCIER Pascal
MERMILLOT BARON Guy
MOUCHET Pierre
MUGNIER Joel
NOEL Régis
PECHAUD Bernard
PERNET Laurent
PETREQUIN Nicolas
PIDOUX Frederic
PORCHERON Jean Michel
PUJOS Lucie
REINHARDUS Carel
ROSNOBLET Patrick
ROSSETTO CASEL Xavier
ROTHHARDT Mathias
ROUSSEL Christophe
SIMOND Mathieu
SORNICLE Benoit
SOULIE Philippe
STEMPFEL Loic
TETAZ Jean Pierre
TETAZ Paul
TEYSSEYRE Henri
TOCCANIER Eric
VAMPOQUILLE Sylvie
VELLARD Jean Francois
VICHARD Michel
VITTUPIER Pascal
WARE Michel
WULLEMAN Loic
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CO-PILOTE
X X
ACCORSINI Adrien
POMMIER Julie
LAURENS Frederic
BALTHAZARD Muriel
BROT Edith
BONNEVAY Camille
COLOMBAN Caroline
LALLIARD Michel
DE MARINIS Esther
PORCHERON Damien
FAVRE Antonin
CECCON Marie
CHAPEL Christian
CHAPUIS Joelle
TROUVAIN Remy
COLLAO Cedric
WOLFER Anita
de LUGET Delphine
FAHY Hilary
FAVRE Camille
TOCCANIER Amandine
MORNEX Amélie
GREGOIRE Chris
GUYOT Cariole
SAGE Gaelle
MILLET Philippe
KAMPH Carine
VINCENT Jean Francois
DEGOUY Jean Francois
LELIEVRE Adrien
BOLLARD Laurent
De CHASSEY Monique
DUCREY Nathalie
MADELON Corentin
RAHBAR-DEHGHAN Mehraneh
MAURER Claude
MAY Christine
MERCIER Simone
THUOT Marie
MOUCHET Isabelle
MUGNIER Arlette
X X
CAPODANNO Gaspard
PERNET Florence
PETREQUIN Marina
PIDOUX Annie
PORCHERON Brigitte
TUTEL Clementine
X X
ROSNOBLET Robin
MORNEX Francoise
LUETHI Ralph
MARTELIN Sebastien
SADDIER Thierry
SORNICLE Claude
SOULIE Priscillia
STEMPFEL André
DAGAND Franck
TETAZ Arno
ANDRE Cyril
TOCANNIER Cedris
MINGUET Sylvie
VELLARD Florentin
GUENEBAUT Pierre
X X
JEANNEROT Thibaut

LISTE DES CONCURENTS - MATINALP 2019

AUTO

X

LANCIA
TRIUMPH
FIAT

MG
Porsche
MG
AUSTIN
TRIUMPH
TOYOTA
VW

AUSTIN HEALEY

JAGUAR
Renault
Renault
Porsche
ROVER
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
Innocenti
RILEY
BMW
Porsche
Renault
JAGUAR
Chevrolet
Porsche
TRIUMPH
Innocenti
OPEL
Porsche
TRIUMPH
LANCIA
Alpine Renault
CATHERAM
MG
TRIUMPH
OPEL
Porsche
Renault
Renault
Porsche
Austin Healey
Porsche
TRIUMPH
SIMCA
Renault Alpine
Renault
Renault

Citroen Maserati

MG

Porsche
TRIUMPH
BMW
Peugeot
Renault Alpine
ALFA ROMEO
AUDI

VOLVO

FORD
FERRARI
Peugeot
PORSCHE
Ford

JAGUAR
BMW

FORD

VW

MAO ORGCANISATION

MODELE

Delta HF EV2 Ginestra

Spitfire

850 coupe Sport
D

944

B GT

Mini

TR3 A

Celica

Golf 1 GTI
SPRITE MK 1
Type E

R11 Turbo

4cv

911 sC

Mini

Spitfire

TR 6

Mini Cooper

12 14 TT SPRITE
E 36 Cab,

912

R12TS

XJ6

Corvette

356 ATI

Herald

Mini

Monza

911

TR 4 A IRS
Monte Carlo

A 310 Ve

275S

B

TR 250

GT 1900

914

R5 GT Turbo

5 Turbo

928

BJ 7 3000

914

Spitfire

1000 Rallye

A 310

R12 Gordini
R4

SM

B GT

911

TR 6

4

306 S 16

D 501 V6 Turbo
GTV 1750

Audi 85 Quattro
122S

Mustang cabriolet
Dino 246 GTS
104 zS

911 Carrera 3.0
Escort MK2
STYPE

325

Mustang cabriolet
Coccinelle 1303

1994
1977
1971
1953
1986
1973
1992
1961
1984
1983
1958
1969
1987
1954
1982
1997
1978
1975
1975
1935
1994
1969
1974
1972
1978
1956
1966
1975
1981
1975
1966
1976
1983

1967
1968
1969
1973
1990
1981
1987
1962
1972
1967
1970
1973
1971
1987

1972
1990
1975
2003
1990
1989
1971
1985
1967
1964
1974
1980
1976
1975
1968
1987

1973



